DATE
7-Sep
7-Sep
7-Sep
7-Sep
7-Sep
7-Sep
7-Sep

7-Sep
7-Sep
7-Sep
7-Sep
7-Sep
8-Sep
8-Sep
8-Sep
8-Sep
8-Sep
8-Sep
8-Sep
8-Sep
8-Sep
8-Sep
8-Sep

2024 Philadelphia Parks & Recreation

Soccer Season Schedule

DAY

DAY

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

TIME

TIME

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM

11:00 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM
2:30 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

AWAY

AWAY

Fishtown Tsunami
RUSC Fire
Bridesburg Cougars
Samuels Ladybugs
Torresdale Strikers
NE Wolves

Fairmount SA 2017B Green

Parkwood Dragons White
Bridesburg Cougars 2017

Anderson Monarchs
NE Wolves

West Philly Hurricanes
East Falls White Rapids
West Philly Hurricanes
Lady Falcons Freedom
Bridesburg Cougars
Torresdale Hornets
Bridesburg Cougars
Parkwood Storm

RUSC Lightning
Torresdale Thunder
Parkwood 2013 Girls
Roxborough United S.C

VS

Vs
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

HOME

HOME

KSC Yellow
Parkwood Force
Falcons Freedom
Fishtown Flyers
Torresdale Wasps
Falcons Freedom
Torresdale Force

Fairmount Falcons
RUSC Rockets Gray
Bridesburg Cougars
McDevitt

East Falls Rapids
Torresdale Stingers
Parkwood 2015 Vikings
Torresdale Hornets
RUSC Hurricanes
Parkwood Dragons Red
Parkwood Sirens
Fishtown Mayhem
Torresdale Hornets
Salone FC

Fox Chase Flames
Fistown Fever

FIELD

FIELD

2600 Aramingo Avenue
12770 Dunksferry Road
4200 Grant Avenue
1800 Blair Street

4500 Linden Avenue
4200 Grant Avenue

4500 Linden Avenue
Resevoir Drive &
Randolph Drive

201 Fountain Street
4201 Richmond Street
3531 Scotts Lane

3531 Scotts Lane

4500 Linden Avenue
12770 Dunksferry Road
4500 Linden Avenue
201 Fountain Street
12770 Dunksferry Road
12770 Dunksferry Road
1800 Blair Street

4500 Linden Avenue
4500 Linden Avenue
7901 Ridgeway Street
1800 Blair Street

DIVISION

DIV

u8B "B"
u8B "B"
u10B "B"
u8G

uoB
ul1B
u8B"A"

uoB
u8B"A"
ul1G
u14B
ui12B
u10B"A"
u10B"A"
u9G
u9G
u9B
u10G
ul1G
u10G
u11B
u12G
u8G



8-Sep

8-Sep

11-Sep
12-Sep
14-Sep
14-Sep
14-Sep
14-Sep
14-Sep
14-Sep
14-Sep
14-Sep
14-Sep
14-Sep
14-Sep
14-Sep
14-Sep
14-Sep
14-Sep
14-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep

2024 Philadelphia Parks & Recreation

Soccer Season Schedule

DAY

Sun
Sun
Wed

Thurs

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

TIME

12:00 PM
2:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
2:30 PM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM

AWAY

Bridesburg Cougars
NE Wolves

Bridesburg Cougars
Torresdale Tigers
Parkwood Force
Fishtown Fever
Torresdale Strikers
Fishtown Flyers
Fishtown Barracudas
Falcons Freedom

NE Wolves

RUSC Lightning
RUSC Rockets Gray
Bridesburg Cougars
Torresdale Hornets
Bridesburg Cougars
Parkwood Dragons Red
KSC Yellow

NE Wolves

West Philly Hurricanes
Parkwood 2015 Vikings
RUSC Hurricanes
Torresdale Strikers

Parkwood Dragons White

VS

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

HOME

Torresdale Tigers
KSC Yellow
Fishtown Devils
Parkwood Storm
Fishtown Tsunami
Fairmount Falcons

Parkwood Dragons White

Roxborough United S.C

Bridesburg Cougars 2017

Torresdale Thunder
Falcons Freedom
Bridesburg Cougars

Fairmount SA 2017B Green

Lady Falcons Freedom
Torresdale Wasps
RUSC Hawks
Fairmount Falcons
Torresdale Pirates
West Philly

East Falls White Rapids
Fishtown Chaos
Fishtown Rascals
Torresdale Hornets
Parkwood Dragons Red

FIELD

4500 Linden Avenue
2600 Aramingo Avenue
1800 Blair Street

12770 Dunksferry Road
1800 Blair Street

12770 Dunksferry Road
201 Fountain Street
4201 Richmond Street
4500 Linden Avenue
4200 Grant Avenue
4201 Richmond Street
4200 Grant Avenue
4500 Linden Avenue
201 Fountain Street
Resevoir Drive &

4500 Linden Avenue
5200 Media Street
3531 Scotts Lane

1800 Blair Street

1800 Blair Street

4500 Linden Avenue
12770 Dunksferry Road

DIVISION

ul1G
u10B "B"
u12G
ul1G
u8B "B"
u8G

u9B

u8G
u8B"A"
u11B
u10B "B"
u10G
u8B"A"
u9G

u9B
u10B "B"
u9B

udB "B"
u14B
u10B"A"
u10B"A"
u9G

u9B

u9B



15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
19-Sep
20-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep

2024 Philadelphia Parks & Recreation

Soccer Season Schedule

DAY

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Thus
Fri
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

TIME

11:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
6:30 AM
6:30 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM

AWAY

Fishtown Devils
Bridesburg Cougars
Torresdale Hornets
Fishtown Mayhem
Torresdale Goblins
East Falls Rapids
Torresdale Hornets
NE Wolves
Torresdale Pirates

Fairmount SA 2017B Green

Torresdale Thunder
KSC Yellow
Fairmount Falcons
Torresdale Goblins
Fishtown Chaos
Fishtown Mayhem
Roxborough United S.C
KSC Yellow
Kensington
Fishtown Tsunami
Parkwood Sirens
Fairmount Falcons
Falcons Freedom
Torresdale Force

VS

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

HOME

Fox Chase Flames
Parkwood 2013 Girls
Parkwood Sirens
Anderson Monarchs
NE Wolves

KSC Yellow

Parkwood Dragons White
Kensington

Parkwood Force
Bridesburg Cougars 2017
NE Wolves

Bridesburg Cougars
Torresdale Wasps
Falcons Freedom
West Philly Hurricanes
Bridesburg Cougars
Samuels Ladybugs
West Philly Hurricanes
McDevitt

RUSC Fire

RUSC Lightning
Fishtown Flyers
RUSC Hawks
Fishtown Barracudas

FIELD

7901 Ridgeway Street
12770 Dunksferry Road
12770 Dunksferry Road
100 E. Johnson St.
1101 Bartlett Street
2600 Aramingo Avenue
12770 Dunksferry Road
2600 Aramingo Avenue
12770 Dunksferry Road
4201 Richmond Street
1101 Bartlett Street
4201 Richmond Street
4500 Linden Avenue
4200 Grant Avenue
5200 Media Street
4201 Richmond Street
4200 Grant Avenue
5200 Media Street
3531 Scotts Lane

201 Fountain Street
201 Fountain Street
1800 Blair Street

201 Fountain Street
1800 Blair Street

DIVISION

u12G
u12G
u10G
ul1G
u11B
ui12B
u9B
u14B
u8B "B"
u8B"A"
u11B
u10B "B"
u9B
u11B
u10B"A"
ul1G
u8G
u12B
u14B
udB "B"
u10G
u8G
u10B "B"
u8B"A"



2024 Philadelphia Parks & Recreation
Soccer Season Schedule

DAY TIME AWAY VS HOME FIELD DIVISION
22-Sep Sun 9:00 AM Torresdale Stingers VS Parkwood 2015 Vikings 12770 Dunksferry Road u10B"A"
22-Sep Sun 10:00 AM Torresdale Hornets VS RUSC Hurricanes 201 Fountain Street u9G
22-Sep Sun 10:00 AM Fairmount Falcons VS Torresdale Hornets 4500 Linden Avenue u9B
22-Sep Sun 10:00 AM Torresdale Wasps VS Parkwood Dragons Red 12770 Dunksferry Road  u9B
22-Sep Sun 11:00 AM Bridesburg Cougars VS Fox Chase Flames 7901 Ridgeway Street u12G
22-Sep Sun 11:00 AM Anderson Monarchs VS Parkwood Storm 12770 Dunksferry Road u11G
22-Sep Sat 12:00 PM Bridesburg Cougars VS Torresdale Hornets 4500 Linden Avenue u10G
22-Sep Sun 11:00 AM East Falls Rapids VS Fishtown Future 1300 Columbia Avenue  u12B
22-Sep Sun 3:00 PM Bridesburg Cougars VS Fishtown Rascals 1800 Blair Street u9G
22-Sep Sun 4:00 PM Parkwood 2013 Girls VS Fishtown Devils 1800 Blair Street u12G
25-Sep Wed 7:00 PM Torresdale Tigers VS Fishtown Mayhem 1800 Blair Street ul1G
28-Sep Sat 9:00 AM Torresdale Goblins VS Torresdale Thunder 4500 Linden Avenue u11B
28-Sep Sat 9:30 AM RUSC Hawks VS NE Wolves 1101 Bartlett Street u10B "B"
28-Sep Sat 10:00 AM Samuels Ladybugs VS Fairmount Falcons Resevoir Drive & u8G
28-Sep Sat 10:00 AM Parkwood Dragons White VS Torresdale Wasps 4500 Linden Avenue u9B
28-Sep Sat 11:00 AM Bridesburg Cougars 2017 VS Torresdale Force 4500 Linden Avenue u8B"A"
28-Sep Sat 11:00 AM Kensington VS West Philly 5200 Media Street u14B
28-Sep Sat 11:00 AM Torresdale Strikers VS  Fairmount Falcons 16 Resevoir Drive & u9B
28-Sep Sat 12:00 PM RUSC Fire VS Torresdale Pirates 4500 Linden Avenue u8B "B"
28-Sep Sat 12:00 PM Fishtown Barracudas VS RUSC Rockets Gray 201 Fountain Street u8B"A"
28-Sep Sat 1:00 PM Parkwood Sirens VS Bridesburg Cougars 4201 Richmond Street u10G
28-Sep Sat 1:30 PM Torresdale Hornets VS RUSC Lightning 201 Fountain Street u10G
28-Sep Sat 2:00 PM West Philly Hurricanes VS East Falls Rapids 3531 Scotts Lane u12B

28-Sep Sat 3:15 PM Parkwood 2015 Vikings VS East Falls White Rapids 3531 Scotts Lane u10B"A"



29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
3-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct

2024 Philadelphia Parks & Recreation

Soccer Season Schedule

DAY

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Thurs

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

TIME

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:30 PM
12:30 PM
2:15 PM
3:15 PM
4:15 PM
6:30 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:15 AM
10:15 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM

AWAY

Fishtown Chaos
Fishtown Rascals
Fishtown Devils

Lady Falcons Freedom
Parkwood Dragons Red
Bridesburg Cougars
Fox Chase Flames
Falcons Freedom
Bridesburg Cougars
Parkwood Force
Falcons Freedom
Fishtown Future
Parkwood Storm

Lady Falcons Freedom
Torresdale Wasps
KSC Yellow

Fairmount Falcons

NE Wolves

Torresdale Thunder
RUSC Rockets Gray
Torresdale Stingers
Fairmount Falcons
Fishtown Fever
Fishtown Future

VS

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

HOME

Torresdale Stingers
Torresdale Hornets
Bridesburg Cougars
RUSC Hurricanes
Torresdale Hornets
RUSC Hawks
Parkwood 2013 Girls
NE Wolves

Anderson Monarchs
KSC Yellow

KSC Yellow

KSC Yellow
Torresdale Tigers
Bridesburg Cougars
Torresdale Strikers

NE Wolves

Parkwood Dragons White
Torresdale Goblins
Falcons Freedom
Torresdale Force
West Philly Hurricanes
Roxborough United S.C
Samuels Ladybugs
West Philly Hurricanes

FIELD

4500 Linden Avenue
4500 Linden Avenue
4201 Richmond Street
201 Fountain Street
4500 Linden Avenue
201 Fountain Street
12770 Dunksferry Road
1101 Bartlett Street
100 E. Johnson Street
2600 Aramingo Avenue
2600 Aramingo Avenue
2600 Aramingo Avenue
4500 Linden Avenue
4201 Richmond Street
4500 Linden Avenue
1101 Bartlett Street
12770 Dunksferry Road
1101 Bartlett Street
4200 Grant Avenue
4500 Linden Avenue
5200 Media Street

201 Fountain Street
4200 Grant Avenue
5200 Media Street

DIVISION

u10B"A"
u9G
u12G
u9G
u9B
u10B"B"
u12G
u11B
ul1G
u8B "B"
u10B "B"
u12B
ul1G
u9G
u9B
u10B "B"
u9B
u11B
u11B
u8B"A"
u10B"A"
u8G
u8G
u12B



5-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct
6-Oct
6-Oct
6-Oct
6-Oct
6-Oct
6-Oct
6-Oct
6-Oct
6-Oct
9-Oct
10-Oct
12-Oct
12-Oct
12-Oct
12-Oct
12-Oct
12-Oct

2024 Philadelphia Parks & Recreation

Soccer Season Schedule

DAY

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Wed
Thur
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

TIME

12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
4:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:30 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM

AWAY

Falcons Freedom
East Falls Rapids
KSC Yellow
Bridesburg Cougars
NE Wolves
Torresdale Pirates

Fairmount SA 2017B Green

RUSC Rockets Gray
Fishtown Chaos
Fishtown Rascals
Fairmount Falcons
Bridesburg Cougars
Bridesburg Cougars
Parkwood Sirens
Parkwood Storm

Fox Chase Flames
McDevitt

Fishtown Flyers

KSC Yellow

Parkwood 2015 Vikings
NE Wolves

Fishtown Fever
Fishtown Flyers
Parkwood Dragons Red

VS

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

HOME

Bridesburg Cougars
KSC Yellow

RUSC Fire

RUSC Lightning
Kensington

Fishtown Tsunami
Fishtown Barracudas

Bridesburg Cougars 2017

Parkwood 2015 Vikings
RUSC Hurricanes
Parkwood Dragons Red
Fishtown Mayhem
Parkwood 2013 Girls
Torresdale Hornets
Anderson Monarchs
Fishtown Devils

West Philly

Fishtown Fever
Parkwood Force

West Philly Hurricanes
Torresdale Thunder
Roxborough United S.C
Samuels Ladybugs
Torresdale Wasps

FIELD

4201 Richmond Street
2600 Aramingo Avenue
201 Fountain Street
201 Fountain Street
2600 Aramingo Avenue
1800 Blair Street

1800 Blair Street

4201 Richmond Street
12770 Dunksferry Road
201 Fountain Street
12770 Dunksferry Road
1800 Blair Street

12770 Dunksferry Road
4500 Linden Avenue
100 E. Johnson Street
1800 Blair Street

5200 Media Street
1800 Blair Street

12770 Dunksferry Road
1452 N. 53rd Street
4500 Linden Avenue
201 Fountain Street
4200 Grant Avenue
4500 Linden Avenue

DIVISION

u10B "B"
u12B
u8B "B"
u10G
u14B
u8B "B"
u8B"A"
u8B"A"
u10B"A"
u9G
u9B
ul1G
u12G
u10G
ul1G
u12G
u14B
u8G
u8B "B"
u10B"A"
u11B
u8G
u8G
u9B



12-Oct
12-Oct
12-Oct
12-Oct
12-Oct
12-Oct
12-Oct
12-Oct
12-Oct
12-Oct
12-Oct
12-Oct
13-Oct
13-Oct
13-Oct
13-Oct
13-Oct
13-Oct
19-Oct
19-Oct
19-Oct
19-Oct
19-Oct
19-Oct

2024 Philadelphia Parks & Recreation

Soccer Season Schedule

DAY

Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

TIME

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:30 PM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
3:00 PM

4:00 PM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

AWAY

RUSC Lightning
Bridesburg Cougars
RUSC Hawks
Torresdale Pirates
Torresdale Hornets
Fishtown Rascals
West Philly Hurricanes
Torresdale Goblins
Torresdale Force
Torresdale Tigers
West Philly

Fishtown Future
Bridesburg Cougars
Fox Chase Flames
Bridesburg Cougars
Anderson Monarchs
East Falls White Rapids
Parkwood 2013 Girls
Torresdale Goblins

Parkwood Dragons White

Falcons Freedom
Torresdale
Fishtown Rascals
RUSC Hawks

VS

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

HOME

Parkwood Sirens
KSC Yellow

Falcon Freedom
RUSC Fire
Torresdale Strikers
Lady Falcons Freedom
KSC Yellow

Falcons Freedom
RUSC Rockets Gray
Bridesburg Cougars
McDeuvitt

East Falls Rapids
Torresdale Hornets
Bridesburg Cougars
Torresdale Hornets
Torresdale Tigers
Fishtown Chaos
Fishtown Devils
Torresdale Thunder
Torresdale Strikers
NE Wolves

Lady Falcons Freedom
Bridesburg Cougars
Bridesburg Cougars

FIELD

12770 Dunksferry Road
2600 Aramingo Avenue
4200 Grant Avenue
201 Fountain Street
4500 Linden Avenue
4200 Grant Avenue
2600 Aramingo Avenue
4200 Grant Avenue
201 Fountain Street
4201 Richmond Street
3531 Scotts Lane

3531 Scotts Lane
4500 Linden Avenue
4201 Richmond Street
4500 Linden Avenue
4500 Linden Avenue
1800 Blair Street

1800 Blair Street

4500 Linden Avenue
4500 Linden Avenue
1101 Bartlett Street
4200 Grant Avenue
4201 Richmond Street
4201 Richmond Street

DIVISION

u10G
u10B "B"
u10B "B"
udB "B"
u9B

u9G
u12B
u11B
u8B"A"
ul1G
u14B
u12B
u9G
u12G
u10G
ul1G
u10B"A"
u12G
u11B
u9B
u10B "B"
u9G

u9G
u10B "B"



2024 Philadelphia Parks & Recreation

Soccer Season Schedule

19-Oct
19-Oct
19-Oct
19-Oct
19-Oct
19-Oct
19-Oct
19-Oct
19-Oct
19-Oct
20-Oct
20-Oct
20-Oct
20-Oct
20-Oct
20-Oct
20-Oct
20-Oct
20-Oct
20-Oct
22-Oct
22-22

24-Oct
26-Oct

DAY TIME
Sat 11:00 AM
Sat 11:00 AM
Sat 11:00 AM
Sat 11:00 AM
Sat 11:00 AM
Sat 12:00 PM
Sat 1:30 PM
Sat 3:00 PM
Sat 3:00 PM
Sat 4:00 PM
Sun 9:00 AM
Sun 10:00 AM
Sun 10:00 AM
Sun 10:00 AM
Sun 11:00 AM
Sun 11:00 AM
Sun 11:30 AM
Sun 11:30 AM
Sun 12:00 PM
Sun 12:00 PM
Tue 6:30 PM
Tue 7:30 AM
Thurs 6:30 PM
Sat 9:00 AM

AWAY

East Falls Rapids
NE Wolves
Torresdale Wasps
RUSC Fire
Fishtown Tsunami

Fairmount SA 2017B Green

NE Wolves
Torresdale Stingers
Roxborough United S.C

Bridesburg Cougars 2017

West Philly Hurricanes
Bridesburg Cougars
Torresdale Strikers
Fairmount Falcons
Torresdale Wasps
Fishtown Devils
Parkwood 2013 Girls
Bridesburg Cougars
Fishtown Future
Fishtown Mayhem
Falcons Freedom

NE Wolves

Parkwood Dragons Red
RUSC Fire

VS

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

HOME

West Philly Hurricanes
Falcons Freedom
Fairmount Falcons
KSC Yellow
Torresdale Pirates
RUSC Rockets Gray
McDevitt

East Falls White Rapids
Fishtown Flyers
Fishtown Barracudas
Fishtown Chaos
RUSC Hurricanes
Parkwood Dragons Red
Fishtown Fever
Torresdale Hornets
Fox Chase Flames
Bridesburg Cougars
Parkwood Sirens

KSC Yellow
Torresdale Tigers
Torresdale Thunder
Torresdale Goblins

Parkwood Dragons White

Fishtown Tsunami

FIELD

5200 Media Street
4200 Grant Avenue
2600 Aramingo Avenue
4500 Linden Avenue
201 Fountain Street
3531 Scotts Lane

3531 Scotts Lane

1800 Blair Street

1800 Blair Street

1800 Blair Street

201 Fountain Street
12770 Dunksferry Road
1800 Blair Street

4500 Linden Avenue
7901 Ridgeway Street
4201 Richmond Street
12770 Dunksferry Road
2600 Aramingo Avenue
4500 Linden Avenue
4500 Linden Avenue
4500 Linden Avenue
12770 Dunksferry Road
1800 Blair Street

DIVISION

ui12B
u11B
u9B
udB "B"
u8B "B"
u8B"A"
u14B
u10B"A"
u8G
u8B"A"
u10B"A"
u9G
u9B
u8G
u9B
u12G
u12G
u10G
u12B
ul1G
u11B
u11B
u9B
u8B "B"



26-Oct
26-Oct
26-Oct
26-Oct
26-Oct
26-Oct
26-Oct
26-Oct
26-Oct
26-Oct
27-Oct
27-Oct
27-Oct
27-Oct
27-Oct
27-Oct
27-Oct
27-Oct
29-Oct
2-Nov

2-Nov

21-Sep
2-Nov

2-Nov

2024 Philadelphia Parks & Recreation

Soccer Season Schedule

DAY

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Tues
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

TIME

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:15 PM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
6:30 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM

AWAY

Fishtown Flyers
Fairmount Falcons
Bridesburg Cougars 2017
Fishtown Barracudas
NE Wolves

Parkwood Storm
Parkwood Force

NE Wolves

Samuels Ladybugs
KSC Yellow

Torresdale Stingers
East Falls White Rapids
Fishtown Devils
Parkwood Dragons White
Fox Chase Flames
RUSC Lightning
Bridesburg Cougars
Torresdale Tigers
Torresdale Thunder
Torresdale Pirates
Fishtown Tsunami
Parkwood Dragons Red
Torresdale Force
Bridesburg Cougars

VS

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

HOME

Fairmount Falcons
Torresdale Strikers

Fairmount SA 2017B Green

Torresdale Force

West Philly

Bridesburg Cougars
Torresdale Pirates
Bridesburg Cougars
Roxborough United S.C
RUSC Hawks

Fishtown Chaos
Parkwood 2015 Vikings
Bridesburg Cougars
Torresdale Hornets
Parkwood 2013 Girls
Torresdale Hornets
Parkwood Storm
Anderson Monarchs
Toresdale Goblins

KSC Yellow

Parkwood Force
Torresdale Strikers
Bridesburg Cougars 2017
NE Wolves

FIELD

Resevoir Drive &

4500 Linden Avenue
4500 Linden Avenue
5200 Media Street
4201 Richmond Street
4500 Linden Avenue
4201 Richmond Street
201 Fountain Street
201 Fountain Street
1800 Blair Street

12770 Dunksferry Road
4201 Richmond Street
4500 Linden Avenue
12770 Dunksferry Road
4500 Linden Avenue
12770 Dunksferry Road
100 E. Johnson Street
4500 Linden Avenue
2600 Aramingo Avenue
12770 Dunksferry Road
4500 Linden Avenue
4201 Richmond Street
1101 Bartlett Street

DIVISION

u8G

u9B
u8B"A"
u8B"A"
u14B
ul1G
u8B "B"
u10B "B"
u8G
u10B "B"
u10B"A"
u10B"A"
u12G
u9B
u12G
u10G
ul1G
ul1G
u11B
udB "B"
u8B "B"
u9B
usB"A"
u10B "B"



2024 Philadelphia Parks & Recreation
Soccer Season Schedule

DAY TIME AWAY VS HOME FIELD DIVISION
2-Nov Sat 10:00 AM RUSC Hawks VS KSC Yellow 2600 Aramingo Avenue  u10B "B"
2-Nov Sat 10:00 AM RUSC Hurricanes VS Lady Falcons Freedom 4200 Grant Avenue u9G
2-Nov Sat 10:15 AM Torresdale Wasps VS Parkwood Dragons White 12770 Dunksferry Road  u9B
2-Nov Sat 11:00 AM Fishtown Future VS West Philly Hurricanes 5200 Media Street u12B
2-Nov Sat 11:00 AM Fairmount Falcons VS Samuels Ladybugs 4200 Grant Avenue u8G
2-Nov Sat 11:00 AM Torresdale Hornets VS Fairmount Falcons Resevoir Drive & u9B
2-Nov Sat 12:00 PM Falcons Freedom VS Torresdale Goblins 4500 Linden Avenue u11B
2-Nov Sat 2:00 PM McDevitt VS Kensington 4600 Aramingo Avenue  u14B
2-Nov Sat 2:00 PM KSC Yellow VS East Falls Rapids 3531 Scotts Lane u12B
2-Nov Sat 2:30 PM RUSC Lightning VS Bridesburg Cougars 4201 Richmond Street u10G
2-Nov Sat 3:00 PM Fishtown Chaos VS East Falls White Rapids 3531 Scotts Lane u10B"A"
2-Nov Sat 4:00 PM RUSC Rockets Gray VS Fishtown Barracudas 1800 Blair Street u8B"A"
3-Nov Sun 9:00 AM West Philly Hurricanes VS Torresdale Stingers 4500 Linden Avenue u10B"A"
3-Nov Sun 10:00 AM Fox Chase Flames VS Bridesburg Cougars 4201 Richmond Street u12G
3-Nov Sun 11:30 AM Torresdale Hornets VS Bridesburg Cougars 4201 Richmond Street u10G
3-Nov Sun 11:30 AM Torresdale Hornets VS Parkwood Sirens 12770 Dunksferry Road  u10G
3-Nov Sun 1:30 PM Torresdale Thunder VS NE Wolves 1101 Bartlett Street u11B
3-Nov Sun 2:00 PM Anderson Monarchs VS Fishtown Mayhem 1800 Blair Street ul1G
3-Nov Sun 3:00 PM Torresdale Hornets VS Fishtown Rascals 1800 Blair Street u9G
3-Nov Sun 4:00 PM Parkwood 2013 Girls VS Fishtown Devils 1800 Blair Street u12G
7-Nov Thur 6:30 PM Fishtown Fever VS Fishtown Flyers 1800 Blair Street u8G
9-Nov Sat 9:00 AM KSC Yellow VS Fishtown Tsunami 1800 Blair Street u8B "B"
9-Nov Sat 9:00 AM Roxborough United S.C VS  Fairmount Falcons Resevoir Drive & us8G

9-Nov Sat 10:00 AM KSC Yellow VS Falcons Freedom 4200 Grant Avenue u10B "B"



2024 Philadelphia Parks & Recreation

Soccer Season Schedule

DAY

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

TIME

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
3:15 PM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM

AWAY

Fishtown Barracudas
Torresdale Hornets
East Falls White Rapids
East Falls Rapids

KSC Yellow

Parkwood Force
Parkwood Sirens

NE Wolves

Parkwood 2015 Vikings
RUSC Hurricanes
Torresdale Force
Fishtown Mayhem
Samuels Ladybugs
Lady Falcons Freedom
West Philly

2nd Place
1st Place
2nd Place
1st Place
2nd Place
1st Place
2nd Place
1st Place

VS

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

HOME

FIELD

Fairmount SA 2017B Green Resevoir Drive &

Bridesburg Cougars
West Philly Hurricanes
Torresdale Goblins
West Philly Hurricanes
RUSC Fire

RUSC Lightning
RUSC Hawks
Torresdale Stingers
Torresdale Hornets

Fairmount SA 2017B Green

Parkwood Storm
Fishtown Fever
Fishtown Rascals
Kensington

3rd Place
4th Place
3rd Place
4th Place
3rd Place
4th Place
3rd Place
4th Place

4201 Richmond Street
5200 Media Street
4500 Linden Avenue
5200 Media Street

201 Fountain Street
201 Fountain Street
201 Fountain Street
4500 Linden Avenue
4500 Linden Avenue
12770 Dunksferry Road
1800 Blair Street

1800 Blair Street

2600 Aramingo Avenue

4500 Linden Avenue
4500 Linden Avenue
4500 Linden Avenue
4500 Linden Avenue
4500 Linden Avenue
4500 Linden Avenue
4500 Linden Avenue
4500 Linden Avenue

DIVISION

u8B"A"
u9G
u10B"A"
u12B
u12B
u8B "B"
u10G
u10B "B"
u10B"A"
u9G
u8B"A"
ul1G
u8G
u9G
u14B

u8B "B"
u8B "B"
u8B"A"
u8B"A"
u8G
u8G
u9G
u9G



@ 2024 Philadelphia Parks & Recreation

iy Soccer Season Schedule

DAY TIME AWAY VS HOME FIELD DIVISION
16-Nov Sat 1:00 PM 2nd Place VS 3rd Place 4500 Linden Avenue u9B
16-Nov Sat 1:00 PM 1st Place VS 4th Place 4500 Linden Avenue u9B
16-Nov Sat 2:00 PM 2nd Place VS 3rd Place 4500 Linden Avenue u10G
16-Nov Sat 2:00 PM 1st Place VS 4th Place 4500 Linden Avenue u10G
16-Nov Sat 3:00 PM 2nd Place VS 3rd Place 4500 Linden Avenue u10B"B"
16-Nov Sat 3:00 PM 1st Place VS 4th Place 4500 Linden Avenue u10B"B"
16-Nov Sat 4:00 PM 2nd Place VS 3rd Place 4500 Linden Avenue u10B"A"
16-Nov Sat 4:00 PM 1st Place VS 4th Place 4500 Linden Avenue u10B"A"
17-Nov Sun 9:00 AM 2nd Place VS 3rd Place 12770 Dunksferry Road u11G
17-Nov Sun 9:00 AM 1st Place VS 4th Place 12770 Dunksferry Road u11G
17-Nov Sun 10:15 AM 2nd Place VS 3rd Place 12770 Dunksferry Road u11B
17-Nov Sun 10:15 AM 1st Place VS 4th Place 12770 Dunksferry Road u11B
17-Nov Sun 11:30 AM 2nd Place VS 3rd Place 12770 Dunksferry Road u12G
17-Nov Sun 11:30 AM 1st Place VS 4th Place 12770 Dunksferry Road u12G
17-Nov Sun 12:45 PM 2nd Place VS 3rd Place 12770 Dunksferry Road u12B
17-Nov Sun 12:45 PM 1st Place VS 4th Place 12770 Dunksferry Road u12B
17-Nov Sun 12:45 PM 2nd Place VS 3rd Place 12770 Dunksferry Road  u14B
17-Nov Sun 12:45 PM 1st Place VS 4th Place 12770 Dunksferry Road u14B
22-Nov Fri 7:00 PM CHAMPIONSHIP U14 Boys 3300 Solly Avenue
23-Nov Sat 9:00 AM CHAMPIONSHIP U8 Boys "B" 6839 Henry Avenue

23-Nov Sat 9:00 AM CHAMPIONSHIP U8 Boys "A" 6839 Henry Avenue



23-Nov
23-Nov
23-Nov
23-Nov
23-Nov
23-Nov

24-Nov
24-Nov
24-Nov
24-Nov

28-Nov
28-Nov
28-Nov
28-Nov
28-Nov
28-Nov

Soccer Season Schedule

DAY

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Thurs
Thurs
Thurs
Thurs
Thurs
Thurs

TIME

10:15 AM
10:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
12:45 PM
12:45 PM

9:00 AM
10:30 AM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM

AWAY

CHAMPIONSHIP
CHAMPIONSHIP
CHAMPIONSHIP
CHAMPIONSHIP
CHAMPIONSHIP
CHAMPIONSHIP

CHAMPIONSHIP
CHAMPIONSHIP
CHAMPIONSHIP
CHAMPIONSHIP

Lonnie Cohen All-Star Game
Lonnie Cohen All-Star Game
Lonnie Cohen All-Star Game
Lonnie Cohen All-Star Game
Lonnie Cohen All-Star Game
Lonnie Cohen All-Star Game

@ 2024 Philadelphia Parks & Recreation

VS

HOME

U8 Girls

U9 Boys

U9 Girls

U10 Girls
U10 Boys "B"
U10 Boys "A"

U11 Girls
U11 Boys
U 12 Boys
U12 Girls

U8 Boys

us8, U9, U10 Girls
U9 Boys

u10, U11, U12 Girls
U11, U12 Boys

U10 Boys

FIELD

6839 Henry Avenue
6839 Henry Avenue
6839 Henry Avenue
6839 Henry Avenue
6839 Henry Avenue
6839 Henry Avenue

1800 Blair Street
1800 Blair Street
1800 Blair Street
1800 Blair Street

3300 Solly Avenue
3300 Solly Avenue
3300 Solly Avenue
3300 Solly Avenue
3300 Solly Avenue
3300 Solly Avenue

DIVISION



